
Wohnflächenberechnung

Wohnfläche
Terrasse
Garage

79,14 m²
25,37 m²

24,05

Windfang
Vorraum
Schlafzimmer
Wohnküche
Speis
Wohnzimmer
WC
Bad

3,75 m²
11,78 m²
15,42 m²
18,76 m²

2,19 m²
18,63 m²

1,65 m²
6,96 m²

Erdgeschoss
GREEN PANTHER IMMOBILIEN

Wohnzimmer
18,63 m2

WC
1,65 m2

Bad
6,96 m2

Wohnküche
18,76 m2

Speis
2,19 m2

Schlafzimmer
15,42 m2

Vorraum
11,78 m2

Windf.
3,75 m2

Garage
24,05 m2

Terrasse
25,37 m2


	Entwurf Erdgeschoss

